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Support Service Provider (SSP) Volunteer Time Sheet  

 FORMTEXT 
 

 FORMTEXT 
 
Month & Year: _____     _____________

SSP Name: ________     ______________________________
	Day
	Time volunteered in hours 

Or 15 minute increments
	Expenses paid by SSP
	Expenses paid by Consumer if known
	Mileage
	Consumer 
Initials

	1 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Day
	Time volunteered in hours or 15 minute increments
	Expenses paid by SSP
	Expenses paid by Consumer if known
	Mileage
	Consumer 
Initials

	15 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	16 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	17 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	18 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	19 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	20 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	21 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	22 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	23 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	24 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	25 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	26 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	27 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	28 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	29 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	30 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	31 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


Comments:      
Send to Nancy Melanson, 150 State House Station, Augusta, ME 04333 or 

Fax to 207-287-5292 or E-mail all required information to Nancy.A.Melanson@Maine.Gov  

 FORMTEXT 
 
Division for the Deaf, Hard of Hearing & Late Deafened

150 State House Station, Augusta, Maine  04333

207-623-7958 (V)· 888-755-0023 (TTY)· 207-287-5292 (FAX)· www.maine.gov/rehab/dod
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